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Competition

Group B

Match No XT101

Time 09:00~12:30

Court 1

Competition Summary

Score

England 5 - 0 Barbados

XD ELLIS Marcus

SMITH Lauren

MARTIN Shae Michael

SCOTT Sabrina Charllene

beat

2 - 0

21:5 21:9

MS PENTY Toby KING Kennie Maartenbeat

2 - 0

21:5 21:9

WS REDFEARN Freya WILLIAMS Tamisha Janellebeat

2 - 0

21:6 21:3

MD LANE Ben

VENDY Sean

MARTIN Shae Michael

KING Kennie Maarten

beat

2 - 0

21:5 21:10

WD BIRCH Chloe

PUGH Jessica

WILLIAMS Tamisha Janelle

SCOTT Sabrina Charllene

beat

2 - 0

21:6 21:9

Legend:

MD Men's Doubles MS Men's Singles WD Women's Doubles WS Women's Singles XD Mixed Doubles

XT Mixed Team
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Start Time 8:58
End Time 9:26

Badminton
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Results
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ELLIS Marcus / SMITH Lauren (ENG) - MARTIN Shae Michael / SCOTT Sabrina Charllene (BAR)

21-5, 21-9

Mixed Doubles Match Number: XT101

Name
CGA
Code

Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

ELLIS Marcus

SMITH Lauren

ENG

MARTIN Shae Michael

SCOTT Sabrina Charllene

BAR

2

0

21

5

21

9

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttles used

22

101

40

10

6

4

10

101

40

12

7

2

11

21

20

8

5

2

Umpire: Service Judge:KULKARNI Shailesh Vijay (IND) ONG Swee Khai (MAS)

ELLIS Marcus

SMITH Lauren

MARTIN Shae Michael

SCOTT Sabrina Charllene

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Total points played

Total points won

Most consecutive points

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win the game

Service faults

Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)

Successful / Unsuccessful challenges

26

21

6

1

6

15

16

0/0

30

21

12

1

6

15

12

1

0/0

26

5

1

5

0/0

30

9

2

6

3

1

0/0

1

ELLIS Marcus

SMITH Lauren

MARTIN Shae Michael

SCOTT Sabrina Charllene 0

1 2 3

1

4

2

5 6 7 8 9 10

3

11 12

4

13 14 15 16

5

17 18 19 20 21

2

ELLIS Marcus

SMITH Lauren

MARTIN Shae Michael

SCOTT Sabrina Charllene

0 1

1 2

2

3

3

4

4 5

5 6

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

7

18

8 9

19 20 21

Legend:

* Includes breaks during and between games XT Mixed Team
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PENTY Toby (ENG) - KING Kennie Maarten (BAR)

21-5, 21-9

Men's Singles Match Number: XT101

Name
CGA
Code

Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

PENTY Toby ENG

KING Kennie Maarten BAR

2

0

21

5

21

9

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttles used

28

54

27

11

6

11

13

54

25

11

7

6

16

44

27

11

6

5

Umpire: Service Judge:SOOKDEO Shaun Richardo (TTO) GUBB Trish (NZL)

PENTY Toby KING Kennie Maarten

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Total points played

Total points won

Most consecutive points

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win the game

Service faults

Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)

Successful / Unsuccessful challenges

26

21

7

2

6

15

16

1/0

30

21

6

1

7

13

12

0/0

26

5

1

5

1

0/0

30

9

2

7

2

1/0

1
PENTY Toby

KING Kennie Maarten 0

1 2 3

1

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

2

11 12 13 14 15 16

3

17 18 19

4

20

5

21

2
PENTY Toby

KING Kennie Maarten
0 1

1

3 4 5 6 7 8

2 3

9 10 11

4

12 13 14

5

15

6 7

16

8

17 18 19

9

20 21

Legend:

* Includes breaks during and between games XT Mixed Team
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REDFEARN Freya (ENG) - WILLIAMS Tamisha Janelle (BAR)

21-6, 21-3

Women's Singles Match Number: XT101

Name
CGA
Code

Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

REDFEARN Freya ENG

WILLIAMS Tamisha Janelle BAR

2

0

21

6

21

3

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttles used

23

27

19

10

6

5

10

27

19

10

6

2

13

23

17

10

6

3

Umpire: Service Judge:ISMAIL Mohammed Nazib (BAN) KULKARNI Shailesh Vijay (IND)

REDFEARN Freya WILLIAMS Tamisha Janelle

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Total points played

Total points won

Most consecutive points

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win the game

Service faults

Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)

Successful / Unsuccessful challenges

27

21

14

1

5

16

15

1

0/0

24

21

9

1

3

18

18

0/0

27

6

2

4

2

1

0/0

24

3

1

3

0/0

1
REDFEARN Freya

WILLIAMS Tamisha Janelle 0

1

1 2

2

3

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

4

17 18 19

5 6

20 21

2
REDFEARN Freya

WILLIAMS Tamisha Janelle
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1

10

2

11 12 13 14 15

3

16 17 18 19 20 21

Legend:

* Includes breaks during and between games XT Mixed Team
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LANE Ben / VENDY Sean (ENG) - MARTIN Shae Michael / KING Kennie Maarten (BAR)

21-5, 21-10

Men's Doubles Match Number: XT101

Name
CGA
Code

Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

LANE Ben

VENDY Sean

ENG

MARTIN Shae Michael

KING Kennie Maarten

BAR

2

0

21

5

21

10

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttles used

23

33

33

8

6

7

9

28

24

7

5

3

13

33

33

9

7

4

Umpire: Service Judge:ONG Swee Khai (MAS) SOOKDEO Shaun Richardo (TTO)

LANE Ben

VENDY Sean

MARTIN Shae Michael

KING Kennie Maarten

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Total points played

Total points won

Most consecutive points

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win the game

Service faults

Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)

Successful / Unsuccessful challenges

26

21

11

2

5

16

16

0/1

31

21

6

2

7

14

12

1

0/1

26

5

1

5

1

0/0

31

10

2

7

3

0/0

1

LANE Ben

VENDY Sean

MARTIN Shae Michael

KING Kennie Maarten

0 1 2

1

3 4

2

5 6 7 8

3

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

4

20

5

21

2

LANE Ben

VENDY Sean

MARTIN Shae Michael

KING Kennie Maarten

0 1 2

1

3

2

4 5 6

3

7 8 9 10 11 12

4 5

13 14 15 16 17

6 7

18

8 9

19 20

10

21

Legend:

* Includes breaks during and between games XT Mixed Team
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BIRCH Chloe / PUGH Jessica (ENG) - WILLIAMS T / SCOTT S (BAR)

21-6, 21-9

Women's Doubles Match Number: XT101

Name
CGA
Code

Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

BIRCH Chloe

PUGH Jessica

ENG

WILLIAMS Tamisha Janelle

SCOTT Sabrina Charllene

BAR

2

0

21

6

21

9

Duration* (minutes)

Longest rally (seconds)

Longest rally (strokes)

Average rally (seconds)

Average rally (strokes)

Shuttles used

23

33

31

9

7

5

10

28

31

10

8

2

11

33

22

9

7

3

Umpire: Service Judge:GUBB Trish (NZL) ISMAIL Mohammed Nazib (BAN)

BIRCH Chloe

PUGH Jessica

WILLIAMS Tamisha Janelle

SCOTT Sabrina Charllene

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Total points played

Total points won

Most consecutive points

Match Points

Game Points

Points scored without service

Points scored with service

Biggest lead

Biggest come back to win the game

Service faults

Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)

Successful / Unsuccessful challenges

27

21

7

1

5

16

15

0/0

30

21

5

1

7

14

12

0/0

27

6

2

5

1

0/0

30

9

2

7

2

0/0

1

BIRCH Chloe

PUGH Jessica

WILLIAMS Tamisha Janelle

SCOTT Sabrina Charllene

0 1 2 3

1 2

4

3

5 6 7

4

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

5

15 16

6

17 18 19 20 21

2

BIRCH Chloe

PUGH Jessica

WILLIAMS Tamisha Janelle

SCOTT Sabrina Charllene

0 1 2

1

3 4 5

2 3

6 7 8 9 10

4

11

5 6

12

7

13 14 15 16

8

17 18 19

9

20 21

Legend:

* Includes breaks during and between games XT Mixed Team


