

FRI 29 JUL 2022

Badminton Mixed Team Event Group Play Stage - Group B



Results

Competition

Group	В
Match No	XT101
Time	09:00~12:30
Court	1

Competition Summary

		Score	
	England	5 - 0	Barbados
XD	ELLIS Marcus SMITH Lauren	beat 2 - 0 21:5 21:9	MARTIN Shae Michael SCOTT Sabrina Charllene
MS	PENTY Toby	beat 2 - 0 21:5 21:9	KING Kennie Maarten
WS	REDFEARN Freya	beat 2 - 0 21:6 21:3	WILLIAMS Tamisha Janelle
MD	LANE Ben VENDY Sean	beat 2 - 0 21:5 21:10	MARTIN Shae Michael KING Kennie Maarten
WD	BIRCH Chloe PUGH Jessica	beat 2 - 0 21:6 21:9	WILLIAMS Tamisha Janelle SCOTT Sabrina Charllene

Leg	end:									
MD	Men's Doubles	MS	Men's Singles	WD	Women's Doubles	ws	Women's Singles	XD	Mixed Doubles	
хт	Mixed Team									





FRI 29 JUL 2022 Start Time 8:58 End Time 9:26

Badminton Mixed Team Event Group Play Stage - Group B



Results

ELLIS Marcus / SMITH Lauren (ENG) - MARTIN Shae Michael / SCOTT Sabrina Charllene (BAR) 21-5, 21-9

Mixed Doubles Match Number: XT101

Name	CGA Code	Match	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3
ELLIS Marcus	ENG	2	21	21	
SMITH Lauren					
MARTIN Shae Michael	BAR	0	5	9	
SCOTT Sabrina Charllene					
	Duration* (minutes)	22	10	11	
	Longest rally (seconds)	101	101	21	
	Longest rally (strokes)	40	40	20	
	Average rally (seconds)	10	12	8	
	Average rally (strokes)	6	7	5	
	Shuttles used	4	2	2	

Umpire: KULKARNI Shailesh Vijay (IND) Service Judge: ONG Swee Khai (MAS)

	E	LLIS Marcu	ıs	MAR	TIN Shae Mi	chael
	S	MITH Laure	n	SCOT	T Sabrina Ch	arllene
	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3
Total points played	26	30		26	30	
Total points won	21	21		5	9	
Most consecutive points	6	12		1	2	
Match Points		1				
Game Points	1					
Points scored without service	6	6		5	6	
Points scored with service	15	15			3	
Biggest lead	16	12			1	
Biggest come back to win the game		1				
Service faults						
Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)						
Successful / Unsuccessful challenges	0/0	0/0		0/0	0/0	

	ELLIS Marcus						4									11	12							17	18	19	20 2	21
1	SMITH Lauren		1	2	3				5	6	7	8	9	10					13	14	15	16	5					٦
,	MARTIN Shae Michael					1									3								5					٦
	SCOTT Sabrina Charllene	0						2										4										٦
				•															•									_
	ELLIC Mereus	-				^				-	_	-				-	-					-				-	40	\neg

	ELLIS Marcus					2				4	5																18					П
2	SMITH Lauren	0	1					3						6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17					19	20	21
-	MARTIN Shae Michael			1	2				4																	7					П	П
	SCOTT Sabrina Charllene						3					5	6															8	9			П

Legend:

* Includes breaks during and between games XT Mixed Team





FRI 29 JUL 2022 Start Time 9:32 End Time 10:04

Badminton Mixed Team Event Group Play Stage - Group B



Results

PENTY Toby (ENG) - KING Kennie Maarten (BAR) 21-5, 21-9

Men's Singles

Total points played

Most consecutive points

Points scored without service

Biggest come back to win the game

Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score) Successful / Unsuccessful challenges

Points scored with service

Total points won

Match Points

Game Points

Biggest lead

Service faults

Men's Singles			Match	Number: XT101
Name CGA Code	Match	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3
PENTY Toby ENG	2	21	21	
KING Kennie Maarten BAR	0	5	9	
Duration* (minute	es) 28	13	16	
Longest rally (second	ds) 54	54	44	
Longest rally (stroke	es) 27	25	27	
Average rally (second	ds) 11	11	11	
Average rally (strok	es) 6	7	6	
Shuttles us	ed 11	6	5	

Umpire: SOOKDEO Shaun Richardo (TTO)

PENTY Toby KING Kennie Maarten Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 26 30 26 30 21 21 5 9 7 6 1 2 1 2 6 7 5 7 15 13 2 16 12 1 1/0 0/0 0/0 1/0

Service Judge: GUBB Trish (NZL)

1	PENTY Toby		1	2	3		4	5	6	7	8	9	10	ו	11	1 12	13	14	11:	5 16	3	17	18	19		20		21		
'	KING Kennie Maarten	0				1								2							3				4		5			
2	PENTY Toby	0	1		3	4	5	6	7	8		П	9	10	11	ı	12	1:	3 14	4	15	5	П	16	i	17	18	19		20
-	KING Kennie Maarten			1							2	3				4				5		6	7		8				9	

Le	ge	n	d
----	----	---	---

Includes breaks during and between games ΧT

Mixed Team





FRI 29 JUL 2022 Start Time 10:09 End Time 10:35

Badminton Mixed Team Event Group Play Stage - Group B



Results

REDFEARN Freya (ENG) - WILLIAMS Tamisha Janelle (BAR) 21-6, 21-3

Women's Singles				Match	Number: XT101
Name	CGA Code	Match	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3
REDFEARN Freya	ENG	2	21	21	
WILLIAMS Tamisha Janelle	BAR	0	6	3	
	Duration* (minutes)	23	10	13	
	Longest rally (seconds)	27	27	23	
	Longest rally (strokes)	19	19	17	
	Average rally (seconds)	10	10	10	
	Average rally (strokes)	6	6	6	
	Shuttles used	5	2	3	

Umpire: ISMAIL Mohammed Nazib (BAN)

Service Judge: KULKARNI Shailesh Vijay (IND)

	RE	DFEARN Fr	eya	WILLIA	MS Tamisha	Janelle
	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3
Total points played	27	24		27	24	
Total points won	21	21		6	3	
Most consecutive points	14	9		2	1	
Match Points		1				
Game Points	1					
Points scored without service	5	3		4	3	
Points scored with service	16	18		2		
Biggest lead	15	18		1		
Biggest come back to win the game	1					
Service faults						
Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)						
Successful / Unsuccessful challenges	0/0	0/0		0/0	0/0	

1	REDFEARN Freya		1			2		3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	2 1	3 1	41	51	6	17	1	B 19			20	21
'	WILLIAMS Tamisha Janelle	0		1	2		3											Τ		Т		4				5	6		
	,																												
2	REDFEARN Freya	0	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9		10		11	12	1:	3 1	41	5	1	61	7 18	1	9 20	21	Ī		
-	WILLIAMS Tamisha Janelle											1		2				Т		3	3						1		

Legend:

Includes breaks during and between games ΧT Mixed Team





FRI 29 JUL 2022 Start Time 10:40 End Time 11:06

Badminton Mixed Team Event Group Play Stage - Group B



Results

LANE Ben / VENDY Sean (ENG) - MARTIN Shae Michael / KING Kennie Maarten (BAR) 21-5, 21-10

Men's Doubles Match Number: XT101

Name	CGA Code	Match	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3
LANE Ben	ENG	2	21	21	
VENDY Sean					
MARTIN Shae Michael	BAR	0	5	10	
KING Kennie Maarten					
	Duration* (minutes)	23	9	13	
	Longest rally (seconds)	33	28	33	
	Longest rally (strokes)	33	24	33	
	Average rally (seconds)	8	7	9	
	Average rally (strokes)	6	5	7	
	Shuttles used	7	3	4	

 Umpire:
 ONG Swee Khai (MAS)

 Service Judge:
 SOOKDEO Shaun Richardo (TTO)

		LANE Ben		MAR	TIN Shae Mi	chael
	,	VENDY Sear	n	KING	3 Kennie Ma	arten
	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3
Total points played	26	31		26	31	
Total points won	21	21		5	10	
Most consecutive points	11	6		1	2	
Match Points		2				
Game Points	2					
Points scored without service	5	7		5	7	
Points scored with service	16	14			3	
Biggest lead	16	12				
Biggest come back to win the game						
Service faults		1		1		
Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)						
Successful / Unsuccessful challenges	0/1	0/1		0/0	0/0	

_							_				_			_		_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_				_	
		LANE Ben	0	1	2					5	6	7	8														20		
	1	VENDY Sean					3	4							9	10	11	12	13	14	11:	5 16	61	7 1	8 19	9			21
		MARTIN Shae Michael				1								3								Т		T	T	T		5	
		KING Kennie Maarten							2												Т	Т	Т	T	T	4	П	П	

	LANE Ben	0	1	2				4	5	6										13	141	5 16	17						19	20	Т	٦
2	VENDY Sean					3						7	8	9	10	11	1 12					Т				18				Т	2	1
-	MARTIN Shae Michael				1						3													6	7					1	10	٦
	KING Kennie Maarten						2											4	5								8	9			\top	٦

Legend:

* Includes breaks during and between games XT Mixed Team





FRI 29 JUL 2022 Start Time 11:12 End Time 11:38

Badminton Mixed Team Event Group Play Stage - Group B



Results

BIRCH Chloe / PUGH Jessica (ENG) - WILLIAMS T / SCOTT S (BAR) 21-6, 21-9

Women's Doubles Match Number: XT101

Name	CGA Code	Match	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3
BIRCH Chloe	ENG	2	21	21	
PUGH Jessica					
WILLIAMS Tamisha Janelle	BAR	0	6	9	
SCOTT Sabrina Charllene					
	Duration* (minutes)	23	10	11	
	Longest rally (seconds)	33	28	33	
	Longest rally (strokes)	31	31	22	
	Average rally (seconds)	9	10	9	
	Average rally (strokes)	7	8	7	
	Shuttles used	5	2	3	

Umpire: GUBB Trish (NZL) Service Judge: ISMAIL Mohammed Nazib (BAN)

	I	BIRCH Chlo	e	WILLIA	MS Tamisha	Janelle
	F	UGH Jessic	a	SCOT	T Sabrina Ch	arllene
	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3
Total points played	27	30		27	30	
Total points won	21	21		6	9	
Most consecutive points	7	5		2	2	
Match Points		1				
Game Points	1					
Points scored without service	5	7		5	7	
Points scored with service	16	14		1	2	
Biggest lead	15	12				
Biggest come back to win the game						
Service faults						
Penalties. Yellow / Red / Black Card (Score)						
Successful / Unsuccessful challenges	0/0	0/0		0/0	0/0	

	BIRCH Chloe							4						8	9	10	11	12	13	14					17	18	19	20	21
1	PUGH Jessica	0	1	2	3					5	6	7										15	16						
' '	WILLIAMS Tamisha Janelle					1	2						4											6					
	SCOTT Sabrina Charllene								3												5								

	BIRCH Chloe					3	4	5	5	Т		Т						11					13	14	15	16						20	21
2	PUGH Jessica	0	1	2				Τ		Т	-	6	7	8	9	10)				12							17	18	19		П	٦
-	WILLIAMS Tamisha Janelle				1			T				T					4					7									9		
	SCOTT Sabrina Charllene							Т	1	7 :	3	T							5	6							8					П	П

Legend:

* Includes breaks during and between games XT Mixed Team

